

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10191/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2013 in FA No.423/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

P.D BALI(D) TH. LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Nalin Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Sanchit Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.3712-3717 of 2012.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar